
 
1 2   Team Scores  
2  1   Wake Forest 285  285       570  -6 
1  2   Campbell 280  301       581  +5 
4  3   Charlotte 293  289       582  +6 
3  4   Old Dominion 291  292       583  +7 
8  5   UCF 299  288       587  +11 
7  6   Boston University 298  292       590  +14 
5  7   North Carolina State 296  295       591  +15 
9  8   UNCG 300  299       599  +23 

10  9   Wake Forest 302  299       601  +25 
6  10   Richmond 297  307       604  +28 

11  11   High Point Univ. 308  306       614  +38 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T2 1   Kaiyuree Moodley  Charlotte  68  71       139  -5   
T6 T2   Virunpat Olankitkunchai  Wake Forest  70  70       140  -4   
T2 T2   Rachel Kuehn  Wake Forest  68  72       140  -4   
T2 4   Carolina Lopez-Chacarra  Wake Forest  68  73       141  -3   
T14 T5   Jennifer Rosenberg  Charlotte  72  71       143  -1   
T11 T5   Lauren Olivares  North Carolina State  71  72       143  -1   
T18 T5   Lauren Walsh  Wake Forest  73  70       143  -1   
5 T5   Anna Nordfors  Campbell  69  74       143  -1   

T6 T5   Jana Melichova  Old Dominion  70  73       143  -1   
T11 T10   Tara Bettle  UNCG  71  73       144  E   
T6 T10   FLair Kuan  Boston University  70  74       144  E   
T49 T12   Zoe Allaux  UCF  80  65       145  +1   
T34 T12   Hanako Kawasaki  Boston University  76  69       145  +1   
T29 T12   Tunrada Piddon  UCF  75  70       145  +1   
T22 T12   Leah Onosato  Old Dominion  74  71       145  +1   
1 T12   Emily Hawkins  Campbell  67  78       145  +1   

T11 T17   Inja Fric  North Carolina State  71  75       146  +2   
T29 T17   Tomita Arejola  Campbell  75  71       146  +2   
T34 T19   Mimi Rhodes  Wake Forest  76  71       147  +3   
T14 T19   Georgia Ruffolo  Wake Forest  72  75       147  +3   
T18 T21   Natalie Ambruester  North Carolina State  73  75       148  +4   
T29 T21   Maia Samuelsson  Charlotte  75  73       148  +4   
T22 T21   Hailey Joy  UNCG  74  74       148  +4   
T6 T21   Camille Banzet  UCF  70  78       148  +4   
T34 T21   Vanessa Knecht  Wake Forest  76  72       148  +4   
T6 T21   Sanna Lundmark  Campbell  70  78       148  +4   
T18 T21   Federica Torre  Old Dominion  73  75       148  +4   
T18 T21   Danielle Suh  High Point Univ.  73  75       148  +4   
T29 T21   Victoria Takai *  Boston University  75  73       148  +4   
T34 T30   Christy Chen  Boston University  76  73       149  +5   
T34 T30   Emily Ward  Richmond  76  73       149  +5   
T22 T30   Sarah Busey  Old Dominion  74  75       149  +5   
T29 33   Jess Baker  UCF  75  75       150  +6   
T14 T34   Naomi Mitchell  Richmond  72  79       151  +7   
T42 T34   Pilar Muguruza  Old Dominion  78  73       151  +7   
T14 T36   Vicky Zhu  Richmond  72  80       152  +8   
T42 T36   Patricia Garre Munoz *  Campbell  78  74       152  +8   
T49 T36   Minonna Falkman Lehes  High Point Univ.  80  72       152  +8   
T42 T39   Lauren Jones  Richmond  78  75       153  +9   
T42 T39   Pin Hsuan Chen  Charlotte  78  75       153  +9   
T61 T39   Caroline Smith  Wake Forest  82  71       153  +9   
T49 T42   Kayla Bartemeyer  Charlotte  80  74       154  +10   
T42 T42   Monica Yu  Boston University  78  76       154  +10   
T55 T42   Isabel Amezcua  North Carolina State  81  73       154  +10   

T22 T42   Anna Bowman  UNCG  74  80       154  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T22 T42   Izabella Grimbrandt *  Campbell  74  80       154  +10   
T34 47   Alice Fan  Boston University  76  79       155  +11   
T55 48   Grace Holcomb  UNCG  81  75       156  +12   
T49 T49   Ryann Sinclair *  North Carolina State  80  77       157  +13   
T55 T49   Charlotte Lafourcade *  Charlotte  81  76       157  +13   
41 T51   Rory Weinfurther  Richmond  77  81       158  +14   

T55 T51   Victoria Cook  UNCG  81  77       158  +14   
48 T51   Alyssa Lamoureux  UCF  79  79       158  +14   

T22 T51   Emily Mollard  Campbell  74  84       158  +14   
T34 T51   Ana Laura Collado *  UCF  76  82       158  +14   
T61 T56   Olivia John  High Point Univ.  82  77       159  +15   
T22 T56   Vynie Chen  High Point Univ.  74  85       159  +15   
T61 T58   Lea Klimentova  North Carolina State  82  78       160  +16   
T49 T58   Christine Mandile *  Richmond  80  80       160  +16   
T49 T58   Gabriela Cruz *  UNCG  80  80       160  +16   
T42 T61   Julia McLaughlin  Wake Forest  78  83       161  +17   
T61 T61   Sophie Caldon *  High Point Univ.  82  79       161  +17   
65 63   Nicole Kramer *  North Carolina State  83  79       162  +18   

T55 T64   Sarah Kahn  High Point Univ.  81  82       163  +19   
T55 T64   Ava Romfo *  UNCG  81  82       163  +19   
66 66   Amanda Gerrish *  UNCG  86  84       170  +26   
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Teams with Players - Round 2

1 Wake Forest -6 285 285 570

T2 Rachel Kuehn -4 68 72 140
4 Carolina Lopez-Chacarra -3 68 73 141

T5 Lauren Walsh -1 73 70 143
T19 Mimi Rhodes +3 76 71 147
T21 Vanessa Knecht +4 76 72 148

2 Campbell +5 280 301 581

T5 Anna Nordfors -1 69 74 143
T12 Emily Hawkins +1 67 78 145
T17 Tomita Arejola +2 75 71 146
T21 Sanna Lundmark +4 70 78 148
T51 Emily Mollard +14 74 84 158

3 Charlotte +6 293 289 582

1 Kaiyuree Moodley -5 68 71 139
T5 Jennifer Rosenberg -1 72 71 143

T21 Maia Samuelsson +4 75 73 148
T39 Pin Hsuan Chen +9 78 75 153
T42 Kayla Bartemeyer +10 80 74 154

4 Old Dominion +7 291 292 583

T5 Jana Melichova -1 70 73 143
T12 Leah Onosato +1 74 71 145
T21 Federica Torre +4 73 75 148
T30 Sarah Busey +5 74 75 149
T34 Pilar Muguruza +7 78 73 151

5 UCF +11 299 288 587

T12 Zoe Allaux +1 80 65 145
T12 Tunrada Piddon +1 75 70 145
T21 Camille Banzet +4 70 78 148

33 Jess Baker +6 75 75 150
T51 Alyssa Lamoureux +14 79 79 158

6 Boston University +14 298 292 590

T10 FLair Kuan E 70 74 144
T12 Hanako Kawasaki +1 76 69 145
T30 Christy Chen +5 76 73 149
T42 Monica Yu +10 78 76 154

47 Alice Fan +11 76 79 155

7 North Carolina State +15 296 295 591

T5 Lauren Olivares -1 71 72 143
T17 Inja Fric +2 71 75 146
T21 Natalie Ambruester +4 73 75 148
T42 Isabel Amezcua +10 81 73 154
T58 Lea Klimentova +16 82 78 160

8 UNCG +23 300 299 599

T10 Tara Bettle E 71 73 144
T21 Hailey Joy +4 74 74 148
T42 Anna Bowman +10 74 80 154

48 Grace Holcomb +12 81 75 156
T51 Victoria Cook +14 81 77 158

9 Wake Forest +25 302 299 601

T2 Virunpat Olankitkunchai -4 70 70 140
T19 Georgia Ruffolo +3 72 75 147
T39 Caroline Smith +9 82 71 153
T61 Julia McLaughlin +17 78 83 161

10 Richmond +28 297 307 604

T30 Emily Ward +5 76 73 149
T34 Naomi Mitchell +7 72 79 151
T36 Vicky Zhu +8 72 80 152
T39 Lauren Jones +9 78 75 153
T51 Rory Weinfurther +14 77 81 158

11 High Point Univ. +38 308 306 614

T21 Danielle Suh +4 73 75 148
T36 Minonna Falkman Lehes +8 80 72 152
T56 Olivia John +15 82 77 159
T56 Vynie Chen +15 74 85 159
T64 Sarah Kahn +19 81 82 163
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T21 Victoria Takai (Boston University) 75 73 148

T36 Patricia Garre Munoz (Campbell) 78 74 152

T42 Izabella Grimbrandt (Campbell) 74 80 154

T49 Ryann Sinclair (North Carolina State) 80 77 157

T49 Charlotte Lafourcade (Charlotte) 81 76 157

T51 Ana Laura Collado (UCF) 76 82 158

T58 Christine Mandile (Richmond) 80 80 160

T58 Gabriela Cruz (UNCG) 80 80 160

T61 Sophie Caldon (High Point Univ.) 82 79 161

63 Nicole Kramer (North Carolina State) 83 79 162

T64 Ava Romfo (UNCG) 81 82 163

66 Amanda Gerrish (UNCG) 86 84 170
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Wake Forest 285 285 570 -6
2  Campbell 280 301 581 +5
3  Charlotte 293 289 582 +6
4  Old Dominion 291 292 583 +7
5  UCF 299 288 587 +11
6  Boston University 298 292 590 +14
7  North Carolina State 296 295 591 +15
8  UNCG 300 299 599 +23
9  Wake Forest 302 299 601 +25
10  Richmond 297 307 604 +28
11  High Point Univ. 308 306 614 +38

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Kaiyuree Moodley  Charlotte 68  71  139  -5 
T2    Rachel Kuehn  Wake Forest 68  72  140  -4 
T2    Virunpat Olankitkunchai  Wake Forest(B) 70  70  140  -4 
4    Carolina Lopez-Chacarra  Wake Forest 68  73  141  -3 
T5    Jana Melichova  Old Dominion 70  73  143  -1 
T5    Anna Nordfors  Campbell 69  74  143  -1 
T5    Lauren Olivares  North Carolina State 71  72  143  -1 
T5    Jennifer Rosenberg  Charlotte 72  71  143  -1 
T5    Lauren Walsh  Wake Forest 73  70  143  -1 
T10    Tara Bettle  UNCG 71  73  144  E 
T10    FLair Kuan  Boston University 70  74  144  E 
T12    Zoe Allaux  UCF 80  65  145  +1 
T12    Emily Hawkins  Campbell 67  78  145  +1 
T12    Hanako Kawasaki  Boston University 76  69  145  +1 
T12    Leah Onosato  Old Dominion 74  71  145  +1 
T12    Tunrada Piddon  UCF 75  70  145  +1 
T17    Tomita Arejola  Campbell 75  71  146  +2 
T17    Inja Fric  North Carolina State 71  75  146  +2 
T19    Mimi Rhodes  Wake Forest 76  71  147  +3 
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Par 3 Scoring
T. Piddon UCF 2.75 -2 
V. Zhu Richmond 2.75 -2 
V. Olankitkunchai WFU 2.75 -2 
F. Torre ODU 2.88 -1 
M. Rhodes WFU 2.88 -1 
R. Kuehn WFU 2.88 -1 
L. Walsh WFU 2.88 -1 
A. Nordfors Campbell 2.88 -1 
E. Hawkins Campbell 2.88 -1 
V. Knecht WFU 2.88 -1 
H. Kawasaki Boston U. 3.00 E 
P. Muguruza ODU 3.00 E 
C. Smith WFU 3.00 E 
T. Arejola Campbell 3.00 E 
I. Fric NCSU 3.00 E 
C. Banzet UCF 3.00 E 
I. Grimbrandt Campbell 3.00 E 
L. Onosato ODU 3.00 E 
S. Busey ODU 3.00 E 
M. Samuelsson Charlotte 3.00 E 
C. Lopez-Chacarra WFU 3.00 E 
L. Jones Richmond 3.13 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Melichova ODU 3.90 -2 
C. Lopez-Chacarra WFU 3.90 -2 
K. Moodley Charlotte 3.90 -2 
L. Olivares NCSU 3.95 -1 
F. Kuan Boston U. 3.95 -1 
T. Arejola Campbell 3.95 -1 
R. Kuehn WFU 4.00 E 
L. Walsh WFU 4.00 E 
V. Olankitkunchai WFU 4.00 E 
J. Rosenberg Charlotte 4.00 E 
T. Bettle UNCG 4.00 E 
A. Nordfors Campbell 4.05 +1 
E. Hawkins Campbell 4.05 +1 
F. Torre ODU 4.05 +1 
H. Joy UNCG 4.10 +2 
S. Lundmark Campbell 4.10 +2 
N. Ambruester NCSU 4.10 +2 
M. Samuelsson Charlotte 4.10 +2 
Z. Allaux UCF 4.15 +3 
C. Chen Boston U. 4.15 +3 
H. Kawasaki Boston U. 4.15 +3 
L. Onosato ODU 4.15 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
K. Moodley Charlotte 4.50 -4 
J. Rosenberg Charlotte 4.63 -3 
L. Olivares NCSU 4.63 -3 
M. Falkman Lehes High Point 4.63 -3 
Z. Allaux UCF 4.63 -3 
T. Piddon UCF 4.63 -3 
R. Kuehn WFU 4.63 -3 
D. Suh High Point 4.63 -3 
I. Fric NCSU 4.75 -2 
G. Ruffolo WFU 4.75 -2 
L. Onosato ODU 4.75 -2 
H. Kawasaki Boston U. 4.75 -2 
V. Takai Boston U. 4.75 -2 
G. Cruz UNCG 4.75 -2 
G. Holcomb UNCG 4.75 -2 
V. Olankitkunchai WFU 4.75 -2 
S. Busey ODU 4.75 -2 
T. Bettle UNCG 4.75 -2 
J. Melichova ODU 4.88 -1 
V. Knecht WFU 4.88 -1 
C. Lopez-Chacarra WFU 4.88 -1 
A. Nordfors Campbell 4.88 -1 

Eagles 
L. Olivares NCSU 1

Birdies 
G. Ruffolo WFU 10
J. Rosenberg Charlotte 10
V. Takai Boston U. 9
R. Kuehn WFU 9
A. Nordfors Campbell 8
J. Melichova ODU 8
N. Mitchell Richmond 8
T. Piddon UCF 8
M. Rhodes WFU 8
Z. Allaux UCF 8
M. Falkman Lehes High Point 8
C. Lopez-Chacarra WFU 8
V. Olankitkunchai WFU 7
I. Amezcua NCSU 7
T. Arejola Campbell 7
S. Lundmark Campbell 7
S. Busey ODU 7
F. Torre ODU 7
K. Moodley Charlotte 7
A. Fan Boston U. 6
H. Joy UNCG 6
L. Onosato ODU 6

Pars 
I. Fric NCSU 27
V. Knecht WFU 27
L. Walsh WFU 27
F. Kuan Boston U. 27
K. Moodley Charlotte 27
M. Samuelsson Charlotte 26
V. Olankitkunchai WFU 26
T. Bettle UNCG 26
L. Jones Richmond 25
P. Chen Charlotte 25
E. Ward Richmond 25
H. Kawasaki Boston U. 25
E. Hawkins Campbell 25
C. Banzet UCF 25
N. Ambruester NCSU 24
I. Grimbrandt Campbell 24
C. Chen Boston U. 24
C. Lopez-Chacarra WFU 23
K. Bartemeyer Charlotte 23
J. Baker UCF 23
L. Olivares NCSU 23
C. Smith WFU 23
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Bryan National Collegiate 75.68 66

2 Bryan National Collegiate 75.58 66

 

Total Average Scores
Bryan National Collegiate 75.63 132

 

Bryan Park Champions Course: Bryan National Collegiate
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 377     3 29 26 7 1 

2 4 386     1 38 22 5   

3 5 482     9 37 16 4   

4 3 137     13 42 9 2   

5 4 390     6 44 15 1   

6 5 508     9 37 14 6   

7 3 150     2 45 17 2   

8 4 380     9 33 21 3   

9 4 354     9 45 11 1   

10 4 353     9 42 12 3   

11 5 470     17 41 7 1   

12 3 155     5 39 20 2   

13 4 410     19 38 6 3   

14 3 157     6 45 15     

15 5 458     18 38 7 1 2 

16 4 382     7 38 18 3   

17 4 376     4 35 24 3   

18 4 380     3 42 20 1   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 377 +0.61 

2 4 386 +0.47 

17 4 376 +0.39 

18 4 380 +0.29 

12 3 155 +0.29 

7 3 150 +0.29 

8 4 380 +0.27 

6 5 508 +0.26 

16 4 382 +0.26 

3 5 482 +0.23 

5 4 390 +0.17 

10 4 353 +0.14 

14 3 157 +0.14 

9 4 354 +0.06 

4 3 137 +0.00 

15 5 458 -0.05 

13 4 410 -0.11 

11 5 470 -0.12 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 3 150 +0.48 

1 4 377 +0.45 

16 4 382 +0.44 

10 4 353 +0.42 

17 4 376 +0.36 

8 4 380 +0.33 

2 4 386 +0.30 

18 4 380 +0.30 

5 4 390 +0.23 

14 3 157 +0.23 

6 5 508 +0.21 

4 3 137 +0.09 

3 5 482 +0.03 

12 3 155 +0.03 

9 4 354 +0.02 

13 4 410 -0.03 

11 5 470 -0.08 

15 5 458 -0.15 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 377 +0.61 

2 4 386 +0.47 

17 4 376 +0.39 

18 4 380 +0.29 

7 3 150 +0.29 

12 3 155 +0.29 

8 4 380 +0.27 

6 5 508 +0.26 

16 4 382 +0.26 

3 5 482 +0.23 

5 4 390 +0.17 

10 4 353 +0.14 

14 3 157 +0.14 

9 4 354 +0.06 

4 3 137 +0.00 

15 5 458 -0.05 

13 4 410 -0.11 

11 5 470 -0.12 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Bryan National Collegiate Golf
Bryan Park Champions Course

Browns Summit, NC
Bryan National Collegiate 

Dates: Sep 26 - Sep 28 



All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 377     6 64 51 9 2 

2 4 386     9 72 43 7 1 

3 5 482     16 87 25 4   

4 3 137     26 80 20 6   

5 4 390     17 77 34 3 1 

6 5 508     16 81 24 10 1 

7 3 150     5 77 44 6   

8 4 380     18 66 41 5 2 

9 4 354     22 85 23 2   

10 4 353     13 77 34 8   

11 5 470     31 86 12 3   

12 3 155     14 85 31 2   

13 4 410     38 73 13 8   

14 3 157     14 81 36 1   

15 5 458   1 39 71 16 3 2 

16 4 382     12 71 41 7 1 

17 4 376     6 75 46 5   

18 4 380     10 76 43 3   
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23487&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

